
Information

Description:EMN4/1040027661/essential IT Spares
Bid invitation number:6300037440

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.05.2022 17:00:00
Opening date: 10.05.2022 17:00:00
Created On: 26.04.2022 04:35:49

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises, it is 45 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Firm to indicate HSN code for the items in the bid invitation.
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate complete specification and other connected details in their bid and firm should quote only for the
MAKES indicated in the Bid Invitation.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on item wise landed cost of technically accepted bids.
11. Firm has to quote only for the item as per the tender specification. if any deviation in technical Specification
BEML reservethe right to reject the offer
NOTE:-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141& Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
  i) emnkgf@beml.co.in

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN4/1040027661/essential IT Spares
Bid invitation number:6300037440

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008793272016 650 VA UPS  00:00:00 10  NO

Material Specification Text:
Item Description : 650 VA UPSUsage : For Desktop PCBackup Time : 20 Minutes MinumumBattery Type :
Internal / Replaceble

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 008793220270 WEB CAMERA WITH
MIC-HD VC 1280X720

 00:00:00 5  NO

Material Specification Text:
Specification:HD Webcam with MIC, Compatible for Win 10 Pro. OSHD video calling (1280 x 720 pixels)with
recommended systemVideo capture: Up to 1280 x 720 pixelsPhotos: Up to 3.0 megapixel(software enhanced),
Built-in mic,Universal clip fits laptops,LCD or CRT monitors, USB Interface andwithout additional power
supply,Plug & PlayWarranty : 1Year

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 008793220271 MULTIMEDIA SPEAKER
SET

 00:00:00 5.000  SET

Material Specification Text:
Item Description : 2.0 Channel, Stero SpeakersIterface Audio : Stereo pin connectorUsage : For Desktop PC

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 008793272017 VGA CABLE CPU TO
MONITOR

 00:00:00 15  NO

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:EMN4/1040027661/essential IT Spares
Bid invitation number:6300037440

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Connector Type :VGA to VGAConnector Gender : Male-to-MaleUsage  : To connect to Monitor to CPU
CableLength     :  1 Meter (Minimum)

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

5 00NBA0807910 USB to parallel port
cable(DOT Matrix)

 00:00:00 10  NO

Material Specification Text:
Item Description: Generic USB 2.0 to 25 Pin DB25 Female Parallel PortPrinter Adapter Converter Cable
PCUsage: To Connect 25Pin Parallel Port of PC CPU to USB PrinterLength: 1 Meter (Minimun)

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


